
BEG NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E APPRO
S 261.59 FT W 518.18 FT, N 268.9

SCHULL PHYLLIS T
252 SW FERNDALE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-5S-15-00480-008

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

26515.00 1.00/

1117 SW HARTFORD WAY, LAKE CITY
05/09/2024 MLU

04/18/2019 DF 3.16 31,600 0 0 31,600

STANDARD
3

0
7,600
31,600
39,200

0
39,200

0
39,200
39,200

0

39,200

1233/2367 4/26/2012 PB U V 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM R THOMAS ESTA

PHYLLIS T SCHULL

0826/2279 8/05/1996 WD U V 33 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD PROPERTIES

THOMAS & SCHULL

2026
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LAND:2:1: JOINS 00480-003 & 23-5S-15-00468-001 & 0

9581 M H 125 04/07/1995

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,600

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 15,800

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 15,800


